St Johns Univ Jamaica*/YCP Transfer Course Equivalencies

St Johns Univ Jamaica¥*

York College

ACC1007 Fund of AcctI

ART1105 Intro Graphic Des I
ART1110 Found Design

ART1610 Photography I

ART1620 Photography II

ART1650 Analog Photo & Experiment
ART1710 History of Art I

ART1720 History of Art II

BIO1008 Anatomy & Physiology
BIO1050 Human Biology

BI02000 Fund of Bio II: Cell/Mole
BIO3000 Fund of Bio III: Organismc Bio
BIO3000 Fund of Bio III: Organismc Bio
BIO3001L Fundamentals of BIO III Lab
BLW1001 Law and Business
BLW1005 Topics of Business Law
CHE1210 General Chemistry
CHE1210 General Chemistry
CHE1210 General Chemistry
CHE1210 General Chemistry
CHE1220 General Chemistry II
CHE1220 General Chemistry II
COM1001 Intro Mass Communication
CRJ2000 Intro Crim Justice Sys
Ccusi1114 Struct Prog Tech

CUS1115 Computer Prog Fund I
CuUS1124 Intro Data Struct
DNY1000C Immigration and NYC
ECO1001 Principles of Eco I
EC01001 Prin of Econ I

EC01002 Principles of Eco II
ECO1006 Personal Finance

EDU1000 Found of Ed

EDU1008 Found of Spec Ed
ENGO0010 Intro Critical Writing
ENG1000C English Comp

ENG1003 Comp & Rhetoric I
ENG1020 Expository Writing
ENG1100C Lit in Global Cont
ENG2060 Study of Amer Lit
ENG2210 Brit Lit

FRE1010C Core: French Level 1
FRE2030C French Level III

FRE2040C Int French Conv
FYW1000C Core: English Comp
GOV1030 Amer Natl Govt
GOV1030C Amer Nat Govt

HIS1000C Core: Emer Global Society
HIS1011 World History II

HIS1302 U.S. Civ War to Pres
HMT1000 Hospitality Mgmt

ITA1000 Intensive Italian I & II

ACC1XX Fund of Acct I
ART1XX Intro Graphic Des I
ART110 Concepts of Design
ART245 Photography I
ART295 Photography II
ART1XX Analog Photo & Experiment
ART204 Survey West Art I
ART205 Survey West Art I
BIO1XX Biology Elective no lab
BIO1XX Biology Elective no lab
BIO150 Biology I
BIO153 Evol/Ecol/Div Lab
BIO152 Evol/Ecol & Divers
BUS260 Legal Environment
BUS1XX Topics of Business Law
CHM135 Gen Chem I Lab
CHM122 Prin Gen/Org Chem
CHM123 Gen/Org Chem Lab
CHM134 Gen Chem I
CHM136 Gen Chem II
CHM137 Gen Chem II Lab
CM211 Mass Communication
CJA101 Intro Crim Justice
IFS1XX Struct Prog Tech
CS101 Fund Comp Sci I
IFS1XX Intro Data Struct
SOC1XX Immigration and NYC
EC0200 Prin Econ-Macro
ECO2XX Prin of Econ I
EC0O201 Prin Econ-Micro
FIN220 Personal Finance & Banking
EDU1XX Found of Ed
SPE1XX Found of Spec Ed
WRT102 Analytical Read/Writ
WRT102 Analytical Read/Writ
WRT102 Analytical Read/Writ
WRT102 Analytical Read/Writ
LIT1XX Lit in Global Cont
LIT2XX Study of Amer Lit
LIT283 British Lit to 1750
FRN101 Elem French I
FRN201 Inter French I
FRN205 Inter French Convs
FCO105 Rhetorical Comm
PS141 American Governmnt
PS141 American Governmnt
HUM1XX Core: Emer Global Soc
HIS122 World History II
HIS112 American Civ II
HSP100 Intro Hospitality
ITL102 Elem Italian II
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ITA1000
ITA2030
ITA2040
ITAS57
MGT1001
MKT1001
MKT1002
MTH1000C
MTH1003
MTH1008
MTH1009
MTH1013
MTH1013
MTH1013
MTH1014
MTH1020
MTH1020
MTH1020
MTH1040
MTH1050
MTH1125
MTH1250C
MTH1260C
MTH1730
MTH1730C
MTH1740
NET1001
PAS2500
PHI1000C
PHI3000C
PHY1610
PHY1610
PSC1001
PSY1000
PSY1000C
PSY2200
SCI1000C
S0C1000C
S0C1001
S0C1010
S0C1025
SPA1010C
SPA1020C
SPA2030C
SPA2040C
SPE1000C
SPM1001
SPM1003
SPM1004
SPM1006
SPM1010
THE1000C

Intensive Italian I & II
Italian Level III

Int Italian Conv

Studies in Italian Culture
Prin Mgt I

Prin Marketing

Fund Adver & Sales Promo
Math for Liberal Arts

Intro to College Math I
Matrix Methods

Calculus I

Prob & Stats I

Prob & Stats I

Prob & Stats I

Prob & Stats II

Applied Statistics

Applied Statistics

Applied Statistics

Models for Decision Making
Pre-Calculus & Trig

Appl Stats: Multivariate
Stat App-Phar/Allied Health
Calp Appli-Pharm&Allied
Univ Calculus I

Univ Calculus I

Univ Calculus II

Data Communications
Intro to Medical Economics
Phil Human Person
Metaphysics

College Physics I

College Physics I
American National Government
Intro Psychology

Intro to Psychology
Abnormal Psych

Sci Ing: Astronomy

Intro to Sociology

Gen Sociology
Introduction to Sociology
The Sociology of Sport
Spanish Level I

Core: Spanish Level II
Spanish Level III

Int Spanish Conv

Pub Speaking

Phil, Princ, Organ of Sport
Curr Iss in Sport

Manag Aspects of Spt Mgmt
Sem-Sport Administration
Legal Aspects of Spt Mgmt
Pers on Christianity

York College

ITL101
ITL2XX
ITL2XX
INT1XX
MGT150
MKT100
MKT1XX
MAT111
MAT105
MAT1XX
MAT171
MAT250
BEH260
QBA260
MAT2XX
QBA260
BEH260
MAT250
MAT111
MAT108
MAT1XX
BEH260
MAT1XX
MAT171
MAT171
MAT172
IFS1XX
ECO2XX
PHL221
PHL3XX
PHY110
PHY111
PS101
PSY100
PSY100
PSY230
ESS1XX
SOC100
SOC100
SOC100
SPM1XX
SPN101
SPN102
SPN201
SPN205
CM212
SPM1XX
SPM1XX
SPM1XX
SPM1XX
SPM1XX
REL275
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Elem Italian I

Italian level III

Int Italian Conv

Studies in Italian Culture
Prin of Management

Prin Marketing

Fund Adver & Sales Promo
Cr Thnkg/Prob Solv
College Algebra

Matrix Methods

Calculus I

Statistics

Statistics

Business Statistics

Prob & Stats II

Business Stats I
Statistics

Statistics

Cr Thnkg/Prob Solv
Precalculus

Appl Stats: Mltvarble
Statistics

Calc Appl-Pharm & Allied
Calculus I

Calculus I

Calculus II

Data Communications
Intro to Medical Economics
Intro Philosophy
Metaphysics

Gen Phys:Mech/Ht

G Phys:Mech Lab

Amer Gov/Citizenship
General Psychology
General Psychology
Abnormal Psych

Sci Ing: Astronomy
Intro Sociology

Intro Sociology

Intro Sociology

The Soc of Sport

Elem Spanish I

Elem Spanish II

Inter Spanish I

Inter Spanish Conv
Public Speaking

Phil, Princ, Org of Sport
Curr Iss in Sport

Manag Aspcts of Spt Mgt
Sem-Sport Administration
Legal Aspects of Spt Mgmt
Trad/Cult Chrstnty
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THE2100 Intro to The Bible REL2XX Intro to The Bible

THE2120 Reading the New Testament REL2XX Reading the New Testament
THE2810 Religions of the World REL265 World Religions
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