St Johns Univ Jamaica*/YCP Transfer Course Equivalencies

St Johns Univ Jamaica*		York College		
ACC1007	Fund of Acct I		ACC1XX	Fund of Acct I
ART1105	Intro Graphic Des I		ART1XX	Intro Graphic Des I
ART1110	Found Design		ART110	Concepts of Design
ART1610	Photography I		ART245	Photography I
ART1620	Photography II		ART295	Photography II
ART1650	Analog Photo & Experiment		ART1XX	Analog Photo & Experiment
ART1710	History of Art I		ART204	Survey West Art I
ART1720	History of Art II		ART205	Survey West Art II
BIO1008	Anatomy & Physiology		BIO1XX	Biology Elective no lab
BIO1050	Human Biology		BIO1XX	Biology Elective no lab
BIO2000	Fund of Bio II: Cell/Mole		BIO150	Biology I
BIO3000	Fund of Bio III: Organismc Bio	01	BIO153	Evol/Ecol/Div Lab
BIO3000	Fund of Bio III: Organismc Bio		BIO152	Evol/Ecol & Divers
BIO3001L	Fundamentals of BIO III Lab	01		.,
BLW1001	Law and Business		BUS260	Legal Environment
BLW1005	Topics of Business Law		BUS1XX	Topics of Business Law
CHE1210	General Chemistry		CHM135	Gen Chem I Lab
CHE1210	General Chemistry		CHM122	Prin Gen/Org Chem
CHE1210	General Chemistry		CHM123	Gen/Org Chem Lab
CHE1210	General Chemistry		CHM134	Gen Chem I
CHE1220	General Chemistry II		CHM136	Gen Chem II
CHE1220	General Chemistry II		CHM137	Gen Chem II Lab
COM1001	Intro Mass Communication		CM211	Mass Communication
CRJ2000	Intro Crim Justice Sys		CJA101	Intro Crim Justice
CUS1114	Struct Prog Tech		IFS1XX	Struct Prog Tech
CUS1115			CS101	
CUS1113	Computer Prog Fund I Intro Data Struct		IFS1XX	Fund Comp Sci I Intro Data Struct
DNY1000C			SOC1XX	
ECO1001	Immigration and NYC Principles of Eco I		ECO200	Immigration and NYC Prin Econ-Macro
ECO1001	Prin of Econ I		ECO2XX	Prin of Econ I
ECO1001				Prin Econ-Micro
	Principles of Eco II		ECO201	
ECO1006	Personal Finance		FIN220	Personal Finance & Banking
EDU1000	Found of Ed		EDU1XX	Found of Coop Ed
EDU1008	Found of Spec Ed		SPE1XX	Found of Spec Ed
ENG0010	Intro Critical Writing		WRT102	Analytical Read/Writ
ENG1000C	English Comp		WRT102	Analytical Read/Writ
ENG1003	Comp & Rhetoric I		WRT102	Analytical Read/Writ
ENG11000	Expository Writing		WRT102	Analytical Read/Writ
ENG1100C	Lit in Global Cont		LIT1XX	Lit in Global Cont
ENG2060	Study of Amer Lit		LIT2XX	Study of Amer Lit
ENG2210	Brit Lit		LIT283	British Lit to 1750
FRE1010C	Core: French Level 1		FRN101	Elem French I
FRE2030C	French Level III		FRN201	Inter French I
FRE2040C	Int French Conv		FRN205	Inter French Convs
FYW1000C	Core: English Comp		FC0105	Rhetorical Comm
GOV1030	Amer Natl Govt		PS141	American Governmnt
GOV1030C	Amer Nat Govt		PS141	American Governmnt
HIS1000C	Core: Emer Global Society		HUM1XX	Core: Emer Global Soc
HIS1011	World History II		HIS122	World History II
HIS1302	U.S. Civ War to Pres		HIS112	American Civ II
HMT1000	Hospitality Mgmt		HSP100	Intro Hospitality
ITA1000	Intensive Italian I & II		ITL102	Elem Italian II

8/25/2023 Page 1 of 3

St Johns Univ Jamaica*/YCP Transfer Course Equivalencies

St Johns Univ Jamaica*

York College

			-
ITA1000	Intensive Italian I & II	ITL101	Elem Italian I
ITA2030	Italian Level III	ITL2XX	Italian level III
ITA2040	Int Italian Conv	ITL2XX	Int Italian Conv
ITA57	Studies in Italian Culture	INT1XX	Studies in Italian Culture
MGT1001	Prin Mgt I	MGT150	Prin of Management
MKT1001	Prin Marketing	MKT100	Prin Marketing
MKT1002	Fund Adver & Sales Promo	MKT1XX	Fund Adver & Sales Promo
MTH1000C	Math for Liberal Arts	MAT111	Cr Thnkg/Prob Solv
MTH1003	Intro to College Math I	MAT105	College Algebra
MTH1008	Matrix Methods	MAT1XX	Matrix Methods
MTH1009	Calculus I	MAT171	Calculus I
MTH1013	Prob & Stats I	MAT250	Statistics
MTH1013	Prob & Stats I	BEH260	Statistics
MTH1013	Prob & Stats I	QBA260	Business Statistics
MTH1014	Prob & Stats II	MAT2XX	Prob & Stats II
MTH1020	Applied Statistics	QBA260	Business Stats I
MTH1020	Applied Statistics	BEH260	Statistics
MTH1020	Applied Statistics	MAT250	Statistics
MTH1040	Models for Decision Making	MAT111	Cr Thnkg/Prob Solv
MTH1050	Pre-Calculus & Trig	MAT108	Precalculus
MTH1125	Appl Stats: Multivariate	MAT1XX	Appl Stats: Mltvarble
MTH1250C	Stat App-Phar/Allied Health	BEH260	Statistics
MTH1260C	Calp Appli-Pharm&Allied	MAT1XX	Calc Appl-Pharm & Allied
MTH1730	Univ Calculus I	MAT171	Calculus I
MTH1730C	Univ Calculus I	MAT171	Calculus I
MTH1740	Univ Calculus II	MAT172	Calculus II
NET1001	Data Communications	IFS1XX	Data Communications
PAS2500	Intro to Medical Economics	ECO2XX	Intro to Medical Economics
PHI1000C	Phil Human Person	PHL221	Intro Philosophy
PHI3000C	Metaphysics	PHL3XX	Metaphysics
PHY1610	College Physics I	PHY110	Gen Phys:Mech/Ht
PHY1610	College Physics I	PHY111	G Phys:Mech Lab
PSC1001	American National Government	PS101	Amer Gov/Citizenship
PSY1000	Intro Psychology	PSY100	General Psychology
PSY1000C	Intro to Psychology	PSY100	General Psychology
PSY2200	Abnormal Psych	PSY230	Abnormal Psych
SCI1000C	Sci Inq: Astronomy	ESS1XX	Sci Inq: Astronomy
SOC1000C	Intro to Sociology	SOC100	Intro Sociology
SOC1001	Gen Sociology	SOC100	Intro Sociology
SOC 1001		300100	Thu o Sociology
SOC 1025	Introduction to Sociology	SOC 100	Intro Sociology
	Introduction to Sociology The Sociology of Sport	SOC100	Intro Sociology The Soc of Sport
	The Sociology of Sport	SPM1XX	The Soc of Sport
SPA1010C	The Sociology of Sport Spanish Level I	SPM1XX SPN101	The Soc of Sport Elem Spanish I
SPA1010C SPA1020C	The Sociology of Sport Spanish Level I Core: Spanish Level II	SPM1XX SPN101 SPN102	The Soc of Sport Elem Spanish I Elem Spanish II
SPA1010C SPA1020C SPA2030C	The Sociology of Sport Spanish Level I Core: Spanish Level II Spanish Level III	SPM1XX SPN101 SPN102 SPN201	The Soc of Sport Elem Spanish I Elem Spanish II Inter Spanish I
SPA1010C SPA1020C SPA2030C SPA2040C	The Sociology of Sport Spanish Level I Core: Spanish Level II Spanish Level III Int Spanish Conv	SPM1XX SPN101 SPN102 SPN201 SPN205	The Soc of Sport Elem Spanish I Elem Spanish II Inter Spanish I Inter Spanish Conv
SPA1010C SPA1020C SPA2030C SPA2040C SPE1000C	The Sociology of Sport Spanish Level I Core: Spanish Level II Spanish Level III Int Spanish Conv Pub Speaking	SPM1XX SPN101 SPN102 SPN201 SPN205 CM212	The Soc of Sport Elem Spanish I Elem Spanish II Inter Spanish I Inter Spanish Conv Public Speaking
SPA1010C SPA1020C SPA2030C SPA2040C SPE1000C SPM1001	The Sociology of Sport Spanish Level I Core: Spanish Level II Spanish Level III Int Spanish Conv Pub Speaking Phil, Princ, Organ of Sport	SPM1XX SPN101 SPN102 SPN201 SPN205 CM212 SPM1XX	The Soc of Sport Elem Spanish I Elem Spanish II Inter Spanish I Inter Spanish Conv Public Speaking Phil, Princ, Org of Sport
SPA1010C SPA1020C SPA2030C SPA2040C SPE1000C SPM1001 SPM1003	The Sociology of Sport Spanish Level I Core: Spanish Level II Spanish Level III Int Spanish Conv Pub Speaking Phil, Princ, Organ of Sport Curr Iss in Sport	SPM1XX SPN101 SPN102 SPN201 SPN205 CM212 SPM1XX SPM1XX	The Soc of Sport Elem Spanish I Elem Spanish II Inter Spanish I Inter Spanish Conv Public Speaking Phil, Princ, Org of Sport Curr Iss in Sport
SPA1010C SPA1020C SPA2030C SPA2040C SPE1000C SPM1001 SPM1003 SPM1004	The Sociology of Sport Spanish Level I Core: Spanish Level II Spanish Level III Int Spanish Conv Pub Speaking Phil, Princ, Organ of Sport Curr Iss in Sport Manag Aspects of Spt Mgmt	SPM1XX SPN101 SPN102 SPN201 SPN205 CM212 SPM1XX SPM1XX SPM1XX	The Soc of Sport Elem Spanish I Elem Spanish II Inter Spanish Conv Public Speaking Phil, Princ, Org of Sport Curr Iss in Sport Manag Aspcts of Spt Mgt
SPA1010C SPA1020C SPA2030C SPA2040C SPE1000C SPM1001 SPM1003 SPM1004 SPM1006	The Sociology of Sport Spanish Level I Core: Spanish Level II Spanish Level III Int Spanish Conv Pub Speaking Phil, Princ, Organ of Sport Curr Iss in Sport Manag Aspects of Spt Mgmt Sem-Sport Administration	SPM1XX SPN101 SPN102 SPN201 SPN205 CM212 SPM1XX SPM1XX SPM1XX SPM1XX	The Soc of Sport Elem Spanish I Elem Spanish II Inter Spanish Conv Public Speaking Phil, Princ, Org of Sport Curr Iss in Sport Manag Aspcts of Spt Mgt Sem-Sport Administration
SPA1010C SPA1020C SPA2030C SPA2040C SPE1000C SPM1001 SPM1003 SPM1004	The Sociology of Sport Spanish Level I Core: Spanish Level II Spanish Level III Int Spanish Conv Pub Speaking Phil, Princ, Organ of Sport Curr Iss in Sport Manag Aspects of Spt Mgmt	SPM1XX SPN101 SPN102 SPN201 SPN205 CM212 SPM1XX SPM1XX SPM1XX	The Soc of Sport Elem Spanish I Elem Spanish II Inter Spanish Conv Public Speaking Phil, Princ, Org of Sport Curr Iss in Sport Manag Aspcts of Spt Mgt

8/25/2023 Page 2 of 3

St Johns Univ Jamaica*/YCP Transfer Course Equivalencies

St Johns Univ Jamaica*

York College

THE2100	Intro to The Bible	REL2XX	Intro to The Bible
THE2120	Reading the New Testament	REL2XX	Reading the New Testament
THE2810	Religions of the World	REL265	World Religions

8/25/2023 Page 3 of 3